

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8262 OF 2009

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JANARDAN PRATAP SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report for directions)

With C.A. No. 8272/2009

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8273/2009

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8274/2009

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8275/2009

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8278/2009

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8279/2009

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8280/2009

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8281/2009

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8282/2009

(With Office Report)

Date: 11/03/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

Mr. Manoj K. Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

....2/-

ITEM No. 148

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the Appellant seeks to serve the Respondents by way of dasti. Prayer is allowed. Filing of spare copies is dispensed with.

List the matters on 20.04.2010.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

PS