

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8262 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JANARDAN PRATAP SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With C.A. No.8272, 8273, 8274, 8275, 8278, 8279, 8280, 8281,
8282/2009

Date: 20/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Vandana Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner seeks further time to file
affidavit regarding outcome of dasti service on unserved
respondents.

List the matters on 7.7.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar