

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8262 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JANARDAN PRATAP SINGH & ORS.
(With office report)
with
CA Nos.8272,8273,8274,8275,8278,8279,8280,8281,8282/2009
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwvedi, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellants have to provide additional copies of the pleadings to the concerned Advocates, who have filed their appearance for some of the respondents within a week.

Appellants have to take appropriate steps for the unserved respondents.

List again on 9.12.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd